
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th November, 1931, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries

Netherlands
Iraq
Mexico
Panama
British West Africa
British South Africa
Kenya
British India
Straits Settlements and

Dependencies.
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value }
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 30th November,
1931, to mid-day on the
3rd December, 1931. J

GOLD.

Bullion.
.•̂

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

64,146
5,573

5,914
62,565
84,279
2,480

72,199
16,363

. 171

313,690

Refined, in
bars.

£

• • •

• • •

• • •

• • •

1,047,013
. . •

• • •

...

1,047,013

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• • •

• . .

• • •

10,000
...

76,772
...

...

86,772

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• • •

• • •

• • •

• • •

. . ,

• t .

...

Total of
Gold.

£

64,146
5,573

• * •

6,914
62,565

1,141,292
2,480

148,971
16,363

171

1,447,475

SILVER.

Bullion.i

Unrefined.

£

...

. . .

... .

...

. . •

...

. . .

...

...

Refined.

£

. . .
55,769
. . .
...
. . .
. . .
...
.. .

...

55,769

Coin.^_

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

. . .

. . .

. . .
2,201

...

. . .

1,368

3,569

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

. ..

. . .
984

.. .

...

...

...

...

984

Total of
Silver.

i

£

...

55,769

3,185 '

...
!

...

1,368

j

60,322

Tntal nf
Gold and
Silver.

£

64,146
5,573

55,769
5,914

65,750
1,141,292

2,480
148,971
16,363

1,539

1,507,797
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