AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th November, 1931, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1931.

Countries .	Gold.					Silver.					
	Bullio	n.	Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
NetherlandsIraqMexicoPanamaBritish West AfricaBritish South AfricaKenyaBritish IndiaStraits SettlementsandDependenciesOther Countries	64,146 5,573 5,914 62,565 84,279 2,480 72,199 16,363 171	 1,047,013 	 10,000 76,772 	···· ··· ··· ··· ···	64,146 5,573 5,914 62,565 1,141,292 2,480 148,971 16,363 171	···· ··· ··· ··· ···	 55,769 	 2,201 1,368	 984 	 55,769 3,185 1,368	$\begin{array}{r} 64,146\\ 5,573\\ 55,769\\ 5,914\\ 65,750\\ 1,141,292\\ 2,480\\ 148,971\\ 16,363\\ 1,539\end{array}$
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 30th November, 1931, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1931.	313,690	1,047,013	86,772		1,447,475		55,769	3,569	984	60,322	1,507,797

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.